Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI. N	o. – site bills	0	~1			- site bil	lls		123
regis		2	5 /		Regis	ster		10111	123
Com	pany Name:	M.	PGV	Site:			BRGV		
Nam	e of Contractor	M	M. Satish						
Natu	re of work		Painting work						
Worl	c done	From	Date	22	1041	$\frac{1}{2}$	Date	16	09/23
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	o. Q	ty.	Rate		Units	Amou	ınt	Contractors bill no
1.	Part-17 Stair	coste							
2.	1		3028	15.	02	51-	SA	343	
3.	HEODZONY		635	15.	02	54-	98	42	
4.									
5.							1		
6.									
7.									
8.								-	
9.									
10.									
11.		otal:						185	
Bill	required	₩ E	YES INO.		GST bill required				
	surement &	Required			Measurement & estimate sheet:			Enclosed	
	nate sheet: WO no.	□ Not	☐ Not required		PO/WO date:		□ Not enclosed		
	Λ,		-Λ·				1		~ ~ ~ ~
Rem	arks:	w	Aug	124		Ciy 1	<u> 10 -</u>	- 84	4(1)
							rosot	NO-C3	2)2(6)
						•			
Appı	roved by Project M	mager	Appro	oved b	y Desi	gn Team	App	proved by	M.D.
			Date:		Date:				
Sign	: Spering	3000	Sign: Sign:			n:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within the solution completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey critical mactors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET				Approv	ed by		Sarwar		
Company Name	BRGV								
Project	MRGV								
Work Description	Painting								
Name of the Contractor	M.Satish								
Prepared By	Praveen.K								
Work Date	22.07.2023-16.09.2023								
Bill Date	10.11.2023								
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G= Sum of E
	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	No's	Quantity	units	Item Head Total
	Part-Il Staircase (ground to 5th)								
	Walls	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	40.50	1.00	10.00	6.00	2430.00	sft	
	Beams	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	10.00	3.00	1.00	12.00	360.00	sft	
	Waste slab	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	11.00	6.00	1.00	6.00	396.00	sft	
	Landing	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	10.00	5.00	1.00	7.00	350.00	sft	
									3536.00
	Deductions	Window	3.00	1.00	2.00	5.00	30.00	sft	30.00
									3506.00
	Headroom								
	Headroom walls	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	48.00	1.00	9.50	1.00	456.00	sft	
	Headroom ceilling	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	14.00	10.00	1.00	1.00	140.00	sft	
	Beams	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	10.00	3.00	1.00	2.00	60.00	sft	
									656.00
	Deductions	Door	1.00	3.00	7.00	1.00	21.00	sft	21.00
									635.0

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved B	y
Company Name:	BRGV					Sarwar	
Project:	MRGV						
Work Description:	Painting						
Name of the Contractor	M.Satish						
Prepared By	Praveen.K						
Bill Date:	10-11-2023						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1	Part-II Staircase (ground to 5th)	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	3506.00	sft	15.50	54,343.00	
2	Headroom	2 coat putty+1 coat primer+ 2 coat colour	635.00	sft	15.50	9,842.50	
						1	64,185.50

Allowance For Consumables M.Satish MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 10-11-2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Painting

Towards

Allowance For Consumables

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	rk done: Towards part-II staircase	12,837.00
	Total amount:	64,185.00	

Amount in Word: Twelve thousand eight hundred thirty sveen rupees /-

Sign:_	
Digii	

Labour Charges M.SatishMUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 10-11-2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Painting

Towards:

Labour Charges

S.No.	Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work done: Towards part-II staircase painting work	25,674.00
	Total amount: 64,185.00	

Amount in Word:	Twenty five thousand six hunderd seventy four rupees /-
	Sign:

Allowance For Equipment M.Satish MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 10-11-2023

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

BRGV

Location:

MUHARPALLY

Type of Work:

Painting

Towards:

Allowance For Equipment

S.No.	Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work done: Towards part-II staircase painting work	25,674.00
	Total amount: 64,185.00	

Amount in Word: Twenty five thousand six hundred seventy four rupees /-

Sign:	
_	